
I'd like you to tell me for each of the following whether you think
the fact that a trade agreement is a very good, good, bad, or very
bad thing . How about in terms of_its effect on . . .(READ AND ROTATE
ITEMS 10 TO 12 )

10 . The Canadian economy? VERY BAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 ( 7x)_
BAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (28%)
GOOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 (55X)
VERY GOOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4 ( 7X)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . .5 ( 3% )

11 . Your provincial economy? VERY BAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 ( 6%)

BAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (31%)

GOOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 (51y)

VERY COOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 ( 9%)

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . .5 ( 4% )

12 . Economic well-being of you and your family ?

END OF ROTATION

VERY BAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 ( 5%)
BAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (24X)'
GOOD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . : . . . .3 (56X) . .

VERY COOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4 ( 6%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . .*.5 ( 9% )

13 . Do you think that because a free trade agreement was reached,
Canada's relations with the United States overall will be-
better, worse, or the same as they have been in. the past ?

THE SAME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (43%)
WORSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (15%)
BETTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 (41%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . .4 ( 1%)


